
Other Permits March 2011

Permit Type ContractorPermit FeesApplication Decision Address DescriptionOwner and/or Business

3/7/2011 Plumbing 1125 PERSHING ST. ADDED FIXTURES TO ORIGINAL ADDITIONTBD/ OWNER CHRIS TUSSEY$76.00

3/8/2011 Mechanical 2117 WESTERN ST. N. GAS LINEA BRIGHT IDEA/ SCOTT
HESTON

GEOFF PING$50.00

WENATCHEE VALLEY MEDICAL
CENTER

3/8/2011 Plumbing 820 CHELAN AVE. N. PATHOLOGY & BRONCHOSCOPE DEPT (FIXTURES & MED
GAS)

CASHMERE PLUMBING INC. WENATCHEE VALLEY MEDICAL
CENTER

$100.00

3/8/2011 ROW 1209 SOUTH HILLS DR. NEW SEWER CONNECTION  -  CUST RCVD CREDIT PAID
$ 39.71 OK PER MWILSON

RICH'S HOME PROJECTS &
EXCAVATION

RUTH HUGHES$40.00

3/8/2011 ROW 217 MILLER ST. S. WOODLANDS CONSTRUCTION ROBERT STIRLING$100.00

WALKER FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC
3/10/2011 Demolition 509 WENATCHEE AVE N. 1350sf HOUSETBD/ OWNER WALKER FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC$100.00

DICK'S TIRE & AUTO SERVICE
3/14/2011 Mechanical 820-824 WENATCHEE ROOF TOP UNITALPINE AIRE HEATING &

COOLING INC
DICK'S TIRE & AUTO SERVICE$42.00

TIENDA LA SURTIDORA/ E SILVA
3/16/2011 Mechanical 813 WENATCHEE AVE. S. BAKERY OVENWELLS & WADE MECHANICAL TIENDA LA SURTIDORA/ E SILVA$46.00

3/17/2011 Mechanical 1820 ACADEMY ST. REPLACING HVACHEAT ME COOL LLC GENEVA VAZQUEZ$39.00

WENATCHEE VALLEY MEDICAL
CENTER

3/18/2011 Mechanical 820 CHELAN AVE. N. BRONCHOSCOPY- 2-VAV BOXES & 5 EXHAUST FANSNORTH CASCADES HEATING &
A/C

WENATCHEE VALLEY MEDICAL
CENTER

$89.00

WENATCHEE VALLEY MEDICAL
CENTER

3/18/2011 Mechanical 820 CHELAN AVE. N. PATHOLOGY-EXHAUST FAN & VENTILATION SYSTEMNORTH CASCADES HEATING &
A/C

WENATCHEE VALLEY MEDICAL
CENTER

$42.00
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COLUMBIA VALLEY COMMUNITY
HEALTH

3/18/2011 Mechanical 600 ORONDO AVE. RELOCATE/ RECONNECT GAS LINECASHMERE PLUMBING INC. COLUMBIA VALLEY COMMUNITY
HEALTH

$50.00

KOLOSSUS GYROS
3/18/2011 Plumbing APPLE BLOSSOM 2011 APPLE BLOSSOM BACKFLOWTBD/ OWNER KOLOSSUS GYROS$50.00

LE CONTE PROPERTIES
3/18/2011 Plumbing 30 - 34 WENATCHEE AVE. N. BACK FLOWTBD/ OWNER LE CONTE PROPERTIES$50.00

3/18/2011 ROW 1323 RED APPLE RD. NEW SEWER CONNECTIONRICH'S HOME PROJECTS &
EXCAVATION

ANNETTE HILDERBRAND$40.00

CENTRAL WASHINGTON HOSPITAL
3/21/2011 Demolition 901-903 RED APPLE RD. DEMOLITION OF 2 SFR'S.  CANNOT REMOVE PRIOR TO 3-

22-11
PIPKIN CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL WASHINGTON HOSPITAL$100.00

3/23/2011 Plumbing 120 WILSON ST. S. LAWN BACKFLOW ASSY.TBD/ OWNER MARSHAL WALLACE$50.00

3/25/2011 Plumbing 1015 MONROE ST. 4 FIXTURESTBD/ OWNER MAEBELL D COLLYER$50.00

KOLOSSUS GYROS
3/25/2011 Plumbing APPLE BLOSSOM 2011 MARSALEE THAI FOODS- 2011 APPLE BLOSSOMTBD/ OWNER KOLOSSUS GYROS$50.00

3/29/2011 Mechanical 2217 FIFTH ST. CHANGING OUT HEATPUMPHEAT ME COOL LLC BERNIE & BARB PACE$38.00

3/30/2011 Mechanical 2105 WESTERN AVE N . CHANGING OUT UNITALPINE AIRE HEATING &
COOLING INC

RON ULLMAN$34.00

3/31/2011 Plumbing 317 ORONDO AVE NEW COFFEE SHOPTBD/ OWNER FLINT HARTWIG$62.00

$1,298.00


